
-CHICKEN COOPS- 
RAISE YOUR OWN FRESH EGGS! 

   

   

      

      

Size Price  

  

Heavy Duty 
2”x4” Panel 

Solid Decking 
for Wired Area 

8’x16’     

8’x20’     

8’x24’     

OTHER OPTIONS: 
    

         
   

    
    

 

  
       

    

 
 

     

   

         

    

 

 

  

 

Size Price  

  

Heavy Duty 
2”x4” Panel 

Solid Decking 
for Wired Area 

6’x10’     

6’x14’     

 

  
 

 

        

      

 

     

  — CHICKEN COOPS — 

  BUILT  FOR  STRENGTH 
  AND  DURABILITY  

  

  

       

 

       

 

       

 

  

  

  

            

               

     
         

  

  

  
  

6’x10’ Mini Coop

  
8x16 chicken coop

 

Mini Coops

 
       

 

             

          

        
  

           

      

        

-Manual vent window   -Floorless chicken run 
        

       
  

  

  

 
   

 
 
 

  

 

 
Small Farm

 for the

 Agricultural 
Structures

ADDITIONAL UPGRADES:
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STANDARD FEATURES:

 

-4 hole nest box    
-Roost -Manual vent window -Vented ridge

STANDARD FEATURES:

        -8x8 fully enclosed house area with 3/4’’ treated plywood floor

-4x6 fully enclosed house area

     Chicken Coops

*All prices are subject to change without notice*

$125 $395$4,195

W/ 1x2 wire

1x1
welded wire

$525

$4,845 $160 $495 $720

$5,840 $210 $650 $975

-Roosts $30.00 each
                  

- “Dusk to dawn” door $350 - Thermally actuated auto vent $110

 
 

  
 

  
W/ 1”x2” 
welded- wire

 
    

 

1”x1”
welded- wire

$2,385 $280 $380

$3,135 $125

$85

$435 $535

      

     

   

           

         

DELIVERY FEE SUBJECT TO CHANGE SEE DEALER

ADDITIONAL UPGRADES:

           -Extra free range door $45.00              
       

   

     

-2 Anchors (Recommended) $70.00

          

   
 

      

       

             

  

        

    

    

 -Extra free range door $45.00

   -Four pull hooks $50 - Set of Crossbreeze slider vents $200
-Anchor $35 each   Other

options:

  8’x20’ Chicken Coop

   

* Free delivery within 100 driving miles of Cushing OK

   
July 14 2022

-Nesting boxes (4 Openings) $75.00 ea.        –4 Pull hooks $65
- Set of Crossbreeze slider vents $200



    
•Floorless

  

•1 auto opening end-wall vent

SIZE STANDARD 
PRICE 

ELECTRICAL 

PACKAGE 
 
 

FOUR 
SHELVES 

 
 

8 X 10      

8 X 12      

8 X 16      

10X20      

12X20      

 

        SHELVING OPTION:

   CUSTOM OPTIONS 
 ELECTRICAL PACKAGE: 
- One Exhaust Fan with Louvers     - Fan Thermostat

- Heating Thermostat    - Overhead Light- Electrical Outlet

*Heater not included

   

   

      

  

Greenhouses 

Mini Greenhouse   

-Floorless  

   

  

SIZE PRICE Elec. 
Pkg. 

1 - Shelf Floor  
  

6x10       

6x14       

 

  

    

   
 

   

    

   

    

  

  

   

   

   

    - 18” X Length of Greenhouse

    

   

     
    

•Water hookup

  

•No fan or electric

    

   

      

    

    

   
   

        

      

!One Walk thru Door

Garden House Option

   STANDARD MODEL FEATURES :

Standard Model Features :

          

     

  

       

      

       
      

       
      

! 8mm double wall polycarbonate

       	
	

 

    

  

    

    8x12 Wainscot Model

FLOOR
   

- 1”x1” Welded Wire

  
 

  
 (Vinyl or 

wood)

    (Vinyl 
wood)

or

ADDITIONAL UPGRADES:

ADDITIONAL  UPGRADES:

    

    

$3,395 $830

$830$3,720

$610

$630

$335

$335

$4,570 $1,010 $1,200 $400

$7,245 $1,230 $1,540 $475

$8,250 $1,230 $1,680 $475

    

       
      

       
      

   

$2,025

$2,675

$830

$830

$85 ea.

$110 ea.

$485

$690

$110.00

$110.00

$200

     

   
      

   ! Extra         

! Wainscot option: Add 12%    

     
 

      
to base greenhouse price

auto vent $110

   

            

  
 

- Anchors $35 each 

         

-No fan or electric

-One walk thru door    - 8mm double wall polycarbonate

-1 auto opening vent

                          
     

         
     

      

          

     

 

  

    
    

       
   
          
   

                                

  
  

* Free delivery within 100 miles of Cushing OK 
     

     

      

                
     *Delivery price subject to change. See dealer

*All prices subject to change w/o notice*

8’x12’ Greenhouse

 
 

Cross- 
breeze 
sliders

$200

$200

$400

$400

$400

 
 

 
 
  

Cross- 
breeze 
sliders

$200

Extra auto 
vent 

   - Anchors $35 each


