-CHICKEN COOPS-

RAISE YOUR OWN FRESH EGGS!







Chicken Coops

STANDARD FEATURES:

-8x8 fully enclosed house area with 3/4" treated plywood floor -Manual vent window -Floorless chicken run

ADDITIONAL UPGRADES:

Size	Price W/ 1x2 wire	1x1 welded wire	Heavy Duty 2"x4" Panel	Solid Decking for Wired Area
8'x16'	\$4,195	\$125	\$395	\$525
8'x20'	\$4,845	\$160	\$495	\$720
8'x24'	\$5,840	\$210	\$650	\$975

OTHER OPTIONS:

-Roosts \$30.00 each - Set of Crossbreeze slider vents \$200 -Nesting boxes (4 Openings) \$75.00 ea. -4 Pull hooks \$65 - "Dusk to dawn" door \$350 - Thermally actuated auto vent \$110 -Extra free range door \$45.00 -2 Anchors (Recommended) \$70.00 * Free delivery within 30 miles of sales lot.

Mini Coops

STANDARD FEATURES:

-Roost -Manual vent window -Vented ridge -4 hole nest box -4x6 fully enclosed house area

ADDITIONAL UPGRADES:

Size	Price W/1"x2" welded- wire	1"x1" welded- wire	Heavy Duty 2"x4" Panel	Solid Decking for Wired Area
6'x10'	\$2,385	\$85	\$280	\$380
6'x14'	\$3,135	\$125	\$435	\$535
Other	-Four pull hooks \$50 - Set of Crossbreeze slider vents \$200			
options:	-Extra free range door \$45.00 -Anchor \$35 each			each

Agricultural Structures

for the Small Farm

GREENHOUSES -



- CHICKEN COOPS -



BUILT FOR STRENGTH AND DURABILITY

DELIVERY FEE SUBJECT TO CHANGE SEE DEALER

All prices are subject to change without notice COLOR AND AVAILABILITY MAY VARY BY LOCATION

July 14 2022







Greenhouses

STANDARD MODEL FEATURES :

Floorless

- Water hookup
- 8mm double wall polycarbonate
- •1 auto opening end-wall vent
- •One Walk thru Door •No fan or electric

		ADDITIONAL UPGRADES:			
SIZE	STANDARD PRICE	ELECTRICAL PACKAGE	FLOOR (Vinyl or wood)	FOUR SHELVES	Cross- breeze sliders
8 X 10	\$3,395	\$830	\$610	\$335	\$200
8 X 12	\$3,720	\$830	\$630	\$335	\$200
8 X 16	\$4,570	\$1,010	\$1,200	\$400	\$400
10X20	\$7,245	\$1,230	\$1,540	\$475	\$400
12X20	\$8,250	\$1,230	\$1,680	\$475	\$400

- Extra auto vent \$110
- Anchors \$35 each
- Wainscot option: Add 12% to base greenhouse price

Mini Greenhouse

Standard Model Features :

-Floorless

- -No fan or electric
- 8mm double wall polycarbonate -One walk thru door
- -1 auto opening vent

ADDITIONAL UPGRADES:

SIZE	PRICE	Elec. Pkg.	1 - Shelf	Floor (Vinyl or wood)	Extra auto vent	Cross- breeze sliders
6x10	\$2,025	\$830	\$85 ea.	\$485	\$110.00	\$200
6x14	\$2,675	\$830	\$110 ea.	\$690	\$110.00	\$200

- Anchors \$35 each

* Free delivery within 30 miles of sales lot. *Delivery price subject to change. See dealer *All prices subject to change w/o notice*

CUSTOM OPTIONS

ELECTRICAL PACKAGE:

- One Exhaust Fan with Louvers Fan Thermostat
- Heating Thermostat Overhead Light- Electrical Outlet

*Heater not included





Crossbreeze Slider Vent Option

SHELVING OPTION:

- 1"x1" Welded Wire - 18" X Length of Greenhouse

